
Exhibit B
MISCELLANEOUS ADMINISTRATIVE FEES APPROVED FEE: DEPOSIT REQUIRED: OTHER FEES OR REQUIREMENTS:

   COPY CHARGES FOR:
   Black & White - Single Sided $0.25 n/a n/a

   Black & White - Double Sided $0.35 n/a n/a
   Color - Single Sided $0.50 n/a n/a

   Color - Double Sided $0.75 n/a n/a
   Letter Size $0.25 n/a n/a
   Legal Size $0.25 n/a n/a
   11x17 Size $0.50 n/a n/a

   FAX (PER PAGE) $2.50/1st pg. n/a $1.00 each additional page

    RETURNED CHECK FEE/STOP PAYMENT $25.00 n/a n/a

   WORK PERMITS $10.00 n/a n/a

    SPECIAL ASSESSMENT/TITLE COMPANY
       REQUEST FOR PARCEL INFORMATION:

 Normal Mail/Delivery $30.00 n/a n/a
 Rush Delivery $50.00 n/a n/a

BIKE LICENSES $2.00 n/a n/a

LATE FEES 1.5% n/a After 30 days 



AQUATIC CENTER APPROVED FEE: DEPOSIT REQUIRED: OTHER FEES OR REQUIREMENTS:
MEMBERSHIPS:

    RESIDENT - FAMILY $220.00 n/a n/a
    RESIDENT - SINGLE $100.00 n/a n/a
RESIDENT - COUPLES $155.00 n/a n/a

    NON-RESIDENT - FAMILY $245.00 n/a n/a
    NON-RESIDENT - SINGLE $110.00 n/a n/a
NON-RESIDENT - COUPLES $165.00 n/a n/a

DAY PASSES:
              WEEKDAY - NONRESIDENT

DAYTIME - 12:00 - 4:00 P.M. $6.00 n/a n/a
EVENING - 6:00 - 8:30 P.M. $3.00 n/a n/a

              WEEKEND - NONRESIDENT
DAYTIME - 12:00 - 6:00 P.M. $6.00 n/a n/a
EVENING - 6:00 - 8:30 P.M. $3.00 n/a n/a

              WEEKDAY - RESIDENT
DAYTIME - 12:00 - 4:00 P.M. $5.00 n/a Proof of residency required
EVENING - 6:00 - 8:30 P.M. $3.00 n/a Proof of residency required

              WEEKEND - RESIDENT
DAYTIME - 12:00 - 6:00 P.M. $5.00 n/a Proof of residency required
EVENING - 6:00 - 8:30 P.M. $3.00 n/a Proof of residency required

RESIDENT - 10 PACK - DAILY ADMISSIONS $45.00 n/a n/a
NON-RESIDENT - 10 PACK - DAILY ADMISSIONS $55.00

NON-SWIMMER FEE $1.00 n/a n/a

SWIM TEAM - RESIDENT $75.00 n/a CAP $250 PER FAMILY
SWIM TEAM - NON-RESIDENT $85.00 n/a CAP $250 PER FAMILY

LAP SWIM CARD/AEROBICS - RESIDENT $50.00 n/a n/a
LAP SWIM CARD/AEROBICS - NON-RESIDENT $65.00 n/a n/a

SWIMMING LESSONS:  
RESIDENT - MEMBER $40.00 n/a n/a

RESIDENT - NON-MEMBER $50.00 n/a n/a
NON RESIDENT - MEMBER $50.00 n/a n/a

NON RESIDENT - NON-MEMBER $60.00 n/a n/a

RENTAL OF ENTIRE POOL - PER HOUR FEE
$200 PLUS SALES 

TAX $50.00

Full payment due at time of rental.  
Refundable if cancelled more than 

48 hours before the event.

RENTAL OF ENTIRE POOL - 4 HOURS OR MORE 
$600 PLUS SALES 

TAX $50.00

Full payment due at time of rental.  
Refundable if cancelled more than 

48 hours before the event.

GROUP RATES - DURING NORMAL HOURS:
      RESIDENT - 25 or more $3.00 PER PERSON n/a n/a

      NON-RESIDENT - 25 or more $4.00 PER PERSON n/a n/a


